From Name	e of the Fr	eelancer:	- R	Ango	ineigh ba 4978	lu -					
Mobil	e No:-		C	polna	ba Te	9586					
1.00				99	4193	BIL					
						DIL		ommercial	lise.		
To:	mer's Nar	ne & Add KCEL DA	ress TA MATF	RIX PVT.	LTD.						
Flat No. Opp. Te	.301, Hosue N elugu Academ .: AAECM5080	lo. 3-6-269/3 y, Himayathr SD	301, 4th Floo nagar, Hyder	or, MYM Mon abad -50002	ey Center , 9		Bill N Date Freel	o: ancer Code	2659 ™×₩¥	7 20112 DF 2023-	124 212 F2023-217
			Toward	s my Cha	rges/Fees	sagains	t Ass	ignment/s	sstated be	ow: MXH4D	F2023-217
Job No	o: 2	0240	-			Oriai	nal As	ssignment and Date	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
lob Tit	tle: Ge	- NON	D201	(10)	-1212	-					10,5.5
	ork Location	•	Hud	Ol Ihr	nl.						
	or Assign			27 10							
	ollection 1		egment			Quan	tity	Rate		Amoun	t
	Briefing ch										
	Recruitmen		/Listina								
	Main inter					3	2	100/		3200=	W,
	Main inter				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	- (1		
	Moderation		on/Transc	rintion/Otl	hers						
5-	(Specify)										
Other	Fees/Ch	arges				:					
Supervi	sion Ch'arg	es				il					
Execut	tive Nam	e:									
EIC Em	iployee I	D: Date:	Signati	ure:							
Totals							Τ.				
) Fees f	or Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
	. 3.										
Superv	ision Char	ges					Am	ount:-			· ·
					Gr	and To	tal (A+B) For	Net Pay	ment 3.1	00 = N .
pees in	Words: C	M	11	ousi				Driet		^	M.
		us w	UN	00080		Sum					J
7	· · · · · ·	· · · · · ·		Date	Ι					`	T
signment umber	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	ity Quantity Paidir Invoice	nthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
12	2024	Ry	Grid	Capi	35			03	32	. 32	32
mniv deci	are the inform	ation mention	oned herein	(both sides o	of the page) is t	true and c	orrect to	the best of m	y beliefs and I	agree with all terms	and conditions.
•	ount Numl			-							2 0
ficiary F	Bank Acco	unt Name	: 12	Akia	weyn	lu	•	Benefi	ciary Bank	Name: 🕺	39
dalar -	Canle Acces	ınd Alıımı	or:	15 15	-0			Ranofi	-		
iiciary B	Bank Accou	ant Numb	er:	622	weyn 38 77	200)		Delieli	ciary irsc	Code: SRJ	10000
E		2.5						1			
	-									Bill Received C)n:
					0	01-		٨	1		
					PMC .						
A	Te-	est	nha	_	K-	Selfon	Y	27/1	24	Bill Checked 8	Cleared On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Ind Executive Nam Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhia Ph Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110 e: R · Sutyanay uyana k/252033 Sf ty tregistered with us as a data. He/She has been author	ase III, Okhla In 0020	dustrial	PIC of the freelancer		
Research Data by Mate of Location:	Market Xcel as Issue: 21 (1) Mobile No: 99	registered with us as a data. He/She has been author per project specific Assignment. Valid From: 11 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	Letter. Reference Livingob Fiel hority Card is issu	ier for Market e No: dwork ied on			
					(Card H	older's Signature	
		Assignment letter					
Freelancer Name (2. A House Address Gol	tyjanegul Insbs.	Job No: 2021 1085 Job Title: Genpop. Por Fieldwork Location: Hyden	Preclan Referen Date:	icer Code: nce No; 2-(MO HU 1 W/2	PF 202 213	
letail at the project briefi	ng which you had the assignment a	with you regarding the assignment per attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center		rms and co		•	
coff		thedeline	•	3:	2	1001	
nbers/quantity through t t data collected in the dev communicated at the about ignment in part/full with lancer, and you are free	the device handed vice is sent directly ove stated briefing hout any further reto pursue any opyment in the Com	over to you for the data collection task into the secured server. The device low Non-Compliance of agreed schedule eference/intimation to you. This is not the rocation of your choice or work in any shall be entertained in future. The	c in complete quant cation should be alve may result in non- ot an employment k for any other per	ity and dat ways in act acceptance but mereleson, and the	a be synce tive and G te and may y an assign that no re	ed on daily basis PS be captured y to rejection of gnment to you quest from you	
emnly declare the inform s and conditions.	nation mentioned	herein (both sides of the page) is true a	nd correct to the be	st of my be	liefs and	agree with all	
e:	21/u/2 Aigan	4	Signed in the pro		A .	•	
ne of signee:	- Algani		1) Witness Name		silya 81%	namya	
		Juin	Contact numb	er:	. 01	2037	
ature:	ry		Contact numb Signature: 2) Witness Name	R	- Rid	7037	
	fry		Signature:	e:	· Sul	2017	

From Name of the Freelancer:- B Ramest Address - Mobile No:- BILL Customer's Name & Address For Commercial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address		
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYM Money Center, Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -500029 PAN No.: AAECM5086D Bill No: Date: Freelancer Code: MXH4DF	27/14 2023-	275
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:		
Job No: 2014 (08 Original Assignment Number and Date Number and Date Job Title: Genpay Pro Mile AUL	_	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Genpay Por Pole -1010		
Fieldwork Locations: Hydeselful.		
Fees for Assignment		
Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate	Amount	
1- Briefing charges		
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	- A	
3- Main interview - 14 Loo - Lyon	0/-	·
4- Main interview-		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		
Other Fees/Charges		
Supervision Charges		
Executive Name: R. Salyang rungars.		
Totals	shin .	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-		
A) Tees for resignant		•
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-		*
	11	1 -
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment	1400	
Rupees in Words: She thousand Foul hundred referes	ory	
Summary Date Ougstith Smehod/ Ougstin District the District County of the District County		
Mumber JUD NO. Cognitive Constitute Cubrelled 100 and A	tity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
63 Cos Pur Und Capi 15 01 14	14	14
	AP41	B.
eneficiary Bank Account Number: 73031100194 Beneficiary IFSC Code: A	11400	00000
Range grizzy R. Surry . 23/124		
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	ked & Clear	ed On:

This is to certify that conducting interview	Executive Nan Mobile No.:	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to	nce supplier for	PIC of the freelancer
Date of Location:	Market Xcel as Issue: ﴿﴿ / / / Mobile No: ﴾	per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 241/24 to 12/14/4 Address: This Authority Copplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: ∕Job Fieldwork ard is issued on	
				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name R House Address	Ramest	Job No: 2024 (OSS Job Title: Genfor-Profile Fieldwork Location: Hydeleyy	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 2	1/11/24
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the of detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection T	the assignment an	with you regarding the assignment pertaining tattended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunded the second of the s	r, on the terms and o	conditions mentioned antity Rate Rs.
Cape		thedecases	U	Nos) (Per Qty)
is communicated at the about signment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free termanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ne device handed of ice is sent directly we stated briefing, out any further reto pursue any ot yment in the Comhereof.	and end on	orete quantity and de sould be always in ac sult in non-acceptan aployment but mere or other person, and any reserves its righ	ata be synced on daily basis ctive and GPS be captured lince and may to rejection of the synch an assignment to you a that no request from you at to terminate your assignment.
ate: ame of signee: B	ululv	Signed 1) With	in the presence o	r. Satyananyan
ane of signee:	· Kam	Cont	act number:	8/15 2037
nature: Lon	rosh.		ess Name:	- Juling
t			tact number:	
v			ature:	

From Name of the Fre Address:- Mobile No:-	eelancer:- (. NA	te spra	RAC) .			
Address:- Mobile No:-		(PPAL	1776	8867			
				BILL				
				in the second	r Commercia	il Use:		
Customer's Name								
To: MARKET XO Flat No.301, Hosue No. Opp. Telugu Academy, I PAN No.: AAECM50860	3-6-269/301, 4th I	Floor, MYM Mo	ney Center,	Bi Da Fr	II No: ate: eelancer Coc	26597	27/12/2	4
	Towar	ds my Cha	arges/Fees			sstated belo		5/8
Job No: 20	241085			Origina	l Assignmen er and Date	Revised	Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Gend	pop Poro.	15/0-	b k		T			Payble
Fieldwork Locations:			V					
Fees for Assignme	ent							
Data Collection Typ				Quantit	y Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charge								
2- Recruitment/C								
3- Main interview				03	1001,		300 = 00	
				05	100/	-	500 = 10	
4- Main interview					-			
5- Moderation/Tra (Specify)		cription/Oth	ners					
Other Fees/Charg	es			٨				
Supervision Charges		n	0 =	_				
Executive Name:			Sitya	naku	garg.		0	
EIC Employee ID:	Date: Signat	ure:	M	bry	5, 9MI	7/24/K	Suls	
Totals								
) Fees for Assignemt	· ·	Job No.	Task C	Code A	mount:-			
, ·			-					
) Supervision Charges				A	mount:-			
			Grai	nd Total	(A+B) For	Net Payme	nt 7 0 1)~w
pees in Words: T	ines l	undry	<u> </u>					
			S	umm	ary			8
urnber	gment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted		ity Rejectedby d Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable i Subsequent Invoice
1 (0)	of Hud	Corpe	05		02	03	03	03
mnly declare the information	mentioned herein	(both sides of	the page) is true	e and correct	to the best of m	y beliefs and I agre	e with all terms and	conditions.
PAN Account Number is	S:					•		
ficiary Bank Account I	Name: 🕧 .	Nours	rons R	aro.	Benefi	ciary Bank Nar	ne: S 130	Γ
ficiary Bank Account N								
	· a 1111001 .	624	0172	932	S Dellell	ciary IFSC Cod	u SRON	1002086
E				1				
				*		Bill	Received On:	
			,			.	The state of the	
V 2	Herry		K. Su	ting	Alix	Bill	Checked & Cle	ared On:
(Signature & Date	·)		Approved	by with	date			
, 5	'			,	Juic			

Research Data by Ma	Executive Name Mobile No.: - VAR SI and collecting larket Xcel as ssue: 21 [[2] Mobile No: 92	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi- e: Carry Market Black 2037 Strong and the State of the Sta	s a freelance supple horized to collect funt Letter. Reference 1212 Job Fiel Authority Card is issue	ier for Market	PIC of (the freelancer
					(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment lett	er			
Freelancer Name (NA House Address UPPA		Job No: 2024 (085) Job Title: GENPOP PRO Fieldwork Location: Hype	Freela FILE-CURefere RABAD Date:	ncer Code ence No:	2-11	4PF 2023
actain at the project briefing	the assignment an	d other associated fees as mention	ned hereunder, on the	terms and		-
Data Collection Ty	PC	Segment - Cente			- 1	(D) (C)
	, pc	Segment - Cente		(1	Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty	/pc	tuperano		(1	Nos)	(Per Qty)
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devise communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employed.	nt will start from the device handed vice is sent directly ve stated briefing to the transport of the transport in the Company further received to pursue any or	truperasso	The completed ass task in complete quant ce location should be a calculated that the complete complete the complete	ignment sl ntity and d ilways in a n-acceptan	hould be data be syncictive and (make and make all year ass	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devias communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to	nt will start from the device handed or tice is sent directly the stated briefing to the state of the state o	and end on	The completed ass task in complete quar- ce location should be a dule may result in no is not an employmen work for any other p e. The Company reser	ignment sl ntity and d ilways in a n-acceptant the but mer erson, and ves its right	hould be de ata be syncetive and Continue and manage all that no reht to termin	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you for mate your assignment
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devises communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to solemnly declare the informations.	nt will start from the device handed rice is sent directly ve stated briefing to pursue any or to pursue any or the continue of the continue o	and end onover to you for the data collection of into the secured server. The device. Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This ther vocation of your choice or apany shall be entertained in future therein (both sides of the page) is the state of the page of the page.	The completed ass task in complete quance location should be adule may result in no is not an employmen work for any other pe. The Company reserve and correct to the basis of the period of the p	ignment slatity and dalways in a nacceptant but mer erson, and ves its right best of my	hould be do ata be synchotive and Conce and marely an ass of that no reht to terminabeliefs and	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured liveral to you as equest from you for nate your assignment.
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devise communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to solemnly declare the inform	nt will start from the device handed rice is sent directly ve stated briefing to pursue any or to pursue any or the continue of the continue o	and end onover to you for the data collection of into the secured server. The device. Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This ther vocation of your choice or apany shall be entertained in future therein (both sides of the page) is the state of the page of the page.	The completed ass task in complete quar- ce location should be a caule may result in no is not an employmen work for any other p e. The Company reserve.	ignment sl ntity and d always in a n-acceptant but mer erson, and ves its right pest of my	hould be de ata be synctive and Conce and many and that no related that the control of:	elivered in required ceed on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you for nate your assignment as a green with all
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devises communicated at the above assignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to solemnly declare the informations and conditions. Pate:	nt will start from the device handed rice is sent directly ve stated briefing to pursue any or to pursue any or the continue of the continue o	and end onover to you for the data collection of into the secured server. The device. Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This ther vocation of your choice or apany shall be entertained in future therein (both sides of the page) is the state of the page of the page.	The completed ass task in complete quarter location should be a could may result in no is not an employment work for any other per The Company reserve and correct to the burner and correct to the burner light with the period of the period o	ignment sl ntity and d always in a n-acceptant but mer erson, and ves its right pest of my	hould be de ata be syncetive and Continue and managed and assets that no related to terminate to terminate beliefs and belief and bel	elivered in required ceed on daily basis so GPS be captured live ay to rejection of the ignment to you as request from you for nate your assignment as a green with all
The above stated assignmen numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devise communicated at the above ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason to colemnly declare the informations.	nt will start from the device handed rice is sent directly ve stated briefing to pursue any or to pursue any or the continue of the continue o	and end onover to you for the data collection of into the secured server. The device. Non-Compliance of agreed scheeference/intimation to you. This ther vocation of your choice or apany shall be entertained in future therein (both sides of the page) is the state of the page of the page.	The completed ass task in complete quarter location should be a could may result in no is not an employment work for any other per e. The Company reserve and correct to the based on the per end of	ignment sl ntity and d always in a n-acceptant the but mer erson, and ves its right pest of my	hould be de ata be synctive and Conce and many and that no related that the control of:	elivered in required ced on daily basis so GPS be captured livered in the sequent to you as request from you finate your assignment to the sequest from the sequest from you finate your assignment to you as request from you finate your assignment to great the sequent to your assignment to you as request from your assignment to your ass

From Name Addres Mobile	of the I ss:- No:-	Freelance	er:- Po	nem	901 81	no N ds. 16509	10k	hí 75	Q				
					3	F	BILL						
To: MA Flat No.30	ARKET 1, Hosue l u Academ	No. 3-6-269 ny, Himayat	ATA MAT 9/301, 4th Fl	FRIX PVT oor, MYM Mo erabad -5000	ney Ce	D.	F		ommerci o: : ancer Co		597 #40	23/12/ F2024-	24
	-		Toward	ds my Ch	arge	s/Feesag		_					
Job No:			4089			C	rigina	al As	ssignmer and Date	t Re	vised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:			wed a	file-	le	K					/		Payble
Fieldwork I			Hy	desa	bu	el.	:						
Fees for Data Colle			eament			. 0	uanti	h	Rate			Amount	
1- Brie			-ginent			-		-7	Nate	-		Amount	
		t/Contact	t/Listina					-					
3- Maii			-, <u>-</u>				05	7	(00)	/ 		(70 = C	<i>p</i>
4- Maii	n interv	iew-										3 0	
		/Translati		ription/Ot	hers								. '
Other Fee	es/Cha	irges	2			- :							-
Supervision													
Executive	Name	e:		R	<u>. S</u>	utyen	mya	ng	-,	,			y *
EIC Emplo	yee I	D: Date	: Signat	ure:	~	422	19,		22/12	log,	K.	Suls	
Totals				7 - b - M -		Tools Cod		·					
A) Fees for A	ssigner	nt ·		Job No.	•	Task Code	e A	Amou	unt:-				•
			· · ·			-	-	\	unt.				•
Supervisio	n Charg	ges		· · ·		<u> </u>			unt:-	N-4 D-			
upees in Wo	rds: 1	Pue	lu	norn	1		Tota		+B) For	Net Pa	yme	<u>nt</u> 500	201
	1		٠.		,		mm	ar	y				
ssignment J Number J	ob No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Synched/ Submitted		•	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
95 N	345	Tut	Gud	Carpi		05		_	7	0	5	05	05
lemnly declare to PAN Account neficiary Band neficiary Band OE	it Numb k Accou	er is: int Name	: Pone	moon	w		he.	Q	Benefi	ciary Ban	k Nan	e with all terms and one: Bowle (of Baron
^ \					n	C. K	1		n edu)		Received On:	
/Signatur	110 8. F	nate)	121/		Ar	oproved by	with	dat	<u>レリ </u> ν	724	Bill	Checked & Cle	ared On:
(Signati	JIC OL L	race)									1		

marke† <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	istrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi R. Sayama Ray 81252037	-110020 And	,	PIC of th	e freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as pure: 2111	registered with us a data. He/She has been autoer project specific Assignment Valid From: 24 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	ns a freelance horized to co ent Letter. R Letter. R Authority Car	ollect Market eference No:		
					(Card Hol	der's Signature)
		Assignment lett				•
Freelancer Name Poner House Address	noone libbist guds.	Job No: 202410. Job Title: Genfor. Por Fieldwork Location: Hydlans	of le	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	:: Motty	248 248
Data Collection Typ	oe	Segment - Cent			uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capi		Hydesabud			05	100/-
	· · ·					. 4
tt data collected in the devi- communicated at the abov- ignment in part/full without elancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ- hout showing any reason the	ce is sent directly e stated briefing out any further rate pursue any or ment in the Compercoof.	and end on	n task in compice location shedule may ress is not an emwork for any re. The Comp	olete quantity and ould be always in ult in non-accepts of the ployment but me other person, ar any reserves its right.	data be sync active and C ance and ma crely an assi and that no re ght to termin	ed on daily basis PS be captured l y to rejection of gnment to you a cquest from you late your assignm
to. –	1.1					
2	-1/11/2	t Niehll		in the presence less Name:	of:	MONANTO
ne of signee: Pon	emoon	& Michiel		tact number:	% V2	31022
	•			ature:	R. S.	tra
ature:				ness Name: _		0
			Con	tact number: _		
			Sim	nature:		

ed so vi

From Name of the Fre Address:-	elancer:-	Na:	pendre Uppul 09639	a Ra	nu	w				
Mobile No:-		8	09639	0604.	BIL	1				
					DIL	_	ommercia	l Use:		
Customer's Nam To: MARKET X Flat No.301, Hosue No Opp. Telugu Academy, PAN No.: AAECM50860	3-6-269/30 Himayathna	A MATR 1, 4th Floor	r, MYM Money	y Center ,		Bill N Date Free	lo: : lancer Cod	2659 e:mx#4	17 27/12/19	2024
	1	Towards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagair	nst As	signment	sstated b	elow:	
Job No: 2	ory				Orie	ginal A	ssignment and Date	Revis	ed Assignment nber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Ger	yop	proj	rlo-	bp.						
		the	gdesu	bul,						
Fees for Assigni		mont			Oua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
Data Collection T		ment			400			_		
1- Briefing cha 2- Recruitmen		isting			+			1		
3- Main interv		Listing			1	53	100/		300 = W	
4- Main interv							- ('			
5- Moderation (Specify)		n/Transc	ription/Oth	ers						
Other Fees/Cha	rges						, "			
Supervision Ch'arge	es									
Executive Name										
EIC Employee I	D: Date:	Signati	ure:							
Totals	mt		Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			
A) Fees for Assigne	1111		305 110.	1001						
D) Compandator Cha		-		_		Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Cha	ges							r Net Pay	ment 20	0 =00,
	-01							,	ment 50	0 200;
Rupees in Words:	(usu	الر عد	rund	ney	7	Sf.e	rs c	My		
					Sur	nma	ry			
Assignment Number Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Sy Submit			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quan Accepted	,	S Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice
06 0917	The state of the s	Gud	· Capo	04		(21	03	03	93
I solemnly declare the info My PAN Account Nu Beneficiary Bank Ac Beneficiary Bank Ac	mber is: count Nam	ne: N		es Ro	eni	ılır	Benefi	y beliefs and I ciary Bank ciary IFSC (Name: SBD	
E&OE			T			7			ill Received On:	
Ran	V 25	Moder		. G	Loy	N	My	-	Bill Checked & Clea	ared On:
(Signature	& Date)			Appro	ved b	y with o	late			

This is to certify that conducting interviews a	Executive Nam Mobile No.: A few door Indicollecting ket Xcel as ue: 21 (11/2) obile No: Poo	Estate, New Delhi, c: R. Satyanary Rammer Gegistered with data. He/She has bee per project specific Ass y Valid From Address: plier to facilitate in his/her	Delhi - 110020 Yark This Authority Co	ce supplier for collect Market	PIC of the	e freelancer
, .					(Card Hold	der's Signature)
		Assignment				
Freelancer Name Name House Address Offul	fsa amulu.	Job No: 2024 C Job Title: Genfor Fieldwork Location: H	1997 profile bel redecany	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: 24	e: MpHyD1	152 152
This has reference to the discus detail at the project briefing wh We now offer you fees for the a below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	sion we had w ich you had at ssignment and	ith you regarding the assig tended on. I other associated fees as m	entioned hereunde	r, on the terms an	d conditions understand durantity (Nos)	and explained in mentioned Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Capil		Hyderasa	Q		1903	(601
						7
The above stated assignment will numbers/quantity through the devited that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above states is signment in part/full without at reelancer, and you are free to puermanent/temporary employment/ithout showing any reason thereofolemnly declare the information rms and conditions.	rice handed over sent directly in the directly in the directly in the directly in the company of	nto the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed erence/intimation to you. er vocation of your choice any shall be entertained in	schedule may resi This is not an empe or work for any future. The Compa	ete quantity and obtained by a livarys in all in non-accepta bloyment but me other person, an any reserves its rig	data be synce active and Glance and may rely an assig that no recept to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as quest from you for te your assignment
1040.						
ate: 21	May			the presence		eryr).
ame of signee: Na Te	nd 19	Ramulu		ss Name: 🦳	01	0
			Conta Signa	ct number:	8/23 7	103778
gnature:				ss Name:	- XIII	My
Rany				ct number:		
			Signa			

From Name of Address Mobile N	the Freel :- lo:-	ancer:-	le e	mone oul. 888	hus,	by					
						BIL					
To: MAI Flat No.301,	r's Name RKET XCI , Hosue No. 3 Academy, H ECM5086D	EL DATA -6-269/301	MATRI	MYM Money	Center		For C Bill N Date	:	26597	27/11/2	4
		T	owards	my Char	ges/Fees	sagain	ist Ass	ianment/	sstated below	of rors	+ 204
Job No:	2		1085	_		Orig	jinal A	ssignment and Date	Revised	Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	- · G.	enfo	P. Po	ro file	-120	-					Payble
Fieldwork			1.0								
Fees for Data Coll			ment			0	mělě.	Date			
	efing charg					Qua	ntity	Rate	-	Amount	
	cruitment/		istina	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+-					
	in intervie	<u> </u>				11)	1001		PAL	
4- Ma	in intervie	w-	,			1		00.0(1		000	
	oderation/1		n/Transcri	iption/Oth	ers						-
Other Fe	ees/Char	ges									
	on Charges	-		V	0.12						
	e Name:		<u> </u>	K	· Soil	12n	e ye	yare	- '	0 0.10	
EIC Emp	loyee 1D	: Date:	Signatu	re:	. 100	NV	VIS	1 2)	Mry/	K. Salo	
A) Fees for	r Assianem	t	T	Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			
	· ·				_		-				
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es		·	_		Am	ount:-			
					Gr	and T	otal (A+B) For	r Net Payme	nt	
Rupees in \	Words:		*								
			٠.			Sun	nma	ry			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt			Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
67	Loss	Int	Hyd	Capi	15			4	. 11	. 17	U
My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary	count Num y Bank Acc	iber is: ount Nam	e: 10	. Sort	f the page) is Chi vy 6146!	y ,		Benefi	ciary Bank Nan		
E&OE	my	25	-125 U		R. 8	Sily	my o	12-12	m	Received On:	red On:
(5	Signature				Appro	ved by	with d	ate			

This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is	Executive Name Mobile No.: and collecting arket Xcel as p sue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.	nce supplier for collect Market	PIC of	f the freelanc _e
the specific request of the	ne freelance supp	olier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		(Card Hol	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name D. House Address	Soring pp. nl.	Job No: 2024 (085 Job Title: Genfor Porfice Fieldwork Location: De Hydeson	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	noplyf Uzy	2023 204
detail at the project briefing	g which you had at the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde Segment - Center	r, on the terms and co		-
Capl		Hyderatul	11	,	100
as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason	ne device handed of ice is sent directly ve stated briefing, nout any further re to pursue any of pyment in the Comp thereof.	and end on	lete quantity and data ould be always in acti ult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the my reserves its right to	a be synced tive and GPS and may to an assignment no require to terminate	on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as lest from you for eyour assignment
terms and conditions.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1013 and 1 ag	Siec with all
Date:	2/14/2	Y Signed i	n the presence of:	0 5	
Name of signee: Signature:	2114(2 2 Snºn'	Signa	n	Salya 8/25 2 Sut	navuja
		Conta	ct number:		1
		Signa	ture:		

From Name of the Freelancer:- P. Snbwth Aduless Mobile No:- P. Snbwth Name of the Freelancer:- Name of the Freelancer:- P. Snbwth Name of the Freelancer:- Name of the Freelancer:- Novieta Snbwth Name of the Freelancer:	,							
Mobile No:- Nandgrade 9005/7	291		-					
	BILL							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. Flat No.301, Hosue No. 3-6-269/301, 4th Floor, MYM Money Center,	For Commercial Use: Bill No: 26597 2712144 Date: Freelancer Code: Mottyn F 2023- 226							
Opp. Telugu Academy, Himayathnagar, Hyderabad -500029 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Free	lancer Co	de: Motty	DF 2023	- 226			
Towards my Charges/Fees	sagainst As	signment	sstated be	elow:				
Job No: 20241085	Original Assignment Number and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble			
Job Title: Genfof Poshile RC Fieldwork Locations: Hydelasud,								
Fieldwork Locations: Hydesusuel,		,						
Fees for Assignment		Data		Amour				
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quantity	Rate		Amount				
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			-					
3- Main interview -			·					
4- Main interview-			_					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges		201		2220=				
Supervision Charges	34	30(~		2110-	2 1			
Executive Name:								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:			7,					
Totals A) Fees for Assignent Job No. Task Code Amount:-								
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. lask								
D) Commission Changes	Amo	ount:-						
B) Supervision Charges			Net Pavme	ent 2-2/	2020.			
0	4	1 4	1 1	wenty	XID OH			
Rupees III Holds. (ab 1 1/2 august) Car 2000 august (ab 1 1/2 august)								
	Summary							
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Sym		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices			
at loss sof that capt 100		6	74	74	74			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is t		the best of my l	beliefs and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.			
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: P Sre bould Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 379 346		Beneficia	ary Bank Nam	e: SBC				
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	c4653		-		012912			
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 379 3663	3107) of fa			
			Bill R	eceived On:				
Soitour solum R. Sutrony solutry Bill Checked & Cleared On:								

This is to certify that conducting interviews and Research Data by Market Date of Issue: Location: Mobil the specific request of the free	PIC of	PIC of the freelancer						
the specific request of the free	(Card Ho	(Card Holder's Signature)						
Assignment letter								
Freelancer Name P. Sold House Address Namulgund	bauth	Job No: 20241085 Job Title: Genpop profile Fieldwork Location: Oll Hydesusad.	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	MOUNT (11/24) f 2023-			
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type Segment - Center Quantity (Nos) Rate Rs. (Per Qty)								
Cape		Hydesalouel.	7	4	30/-			
The above stated assignment will start from and end on the completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.								
I solemnly declare the information terms and conditions.	mentioned h	nerein (both sides of the page) is true and corr	ect to the best of my be	eliefs and I ag	gree with all			
Date: Name of signee: Signature: Swappard Signature:	21/11/2 S 08 k	Con Sign 2) Wit	ness Name: nature: ness Name:	Sutyan 12520' R Su	rangars. 3739.			

Signature: